
01012

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

50 43 0 55

17 17 0 17

54 50 1 57

121 110 1 129

6 6 0 6

9,778 9,771 0 9,790

15 15 0 15

9,793 9,786 0 9,805

91 91 0 91

817 815 0 820

742 742 0 752

2 2 0 2

1 1 0 1

0 0 0 0

3 3 0 3

295 295 0 295

298 298 0 298

11,871 11,851 1 11,904

0

02000

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

17 11 0 17

16 16 0 17

137 105 0 138

170 132 0 172

0

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Civilian

2

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Casualty Summary

0

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

10

3

Mutual Aid 
Received

19

7

Mutual Aid 
Received

6

0

32

38

0

0

2

0

0

0

7

0

0

0

0

0

7

0

3

8

Mutual Aid 
Given

33

5

Mutual Aid 
Given

0

1

1

2

0

0

3

10

0

0

12

0

0

0

0

12

0

Total Dollar Loss

$1,496,438

0.00%

0.03%

0.01%

Percent of 
Total Calls

3.29%

0.01%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.04%

0.05%

0.00%

0.03%

0.23%

0.21%

0.00%

0.00%

2.72%

0.00%

0.00%

0.08%

0.08%

2.71%

0.00%

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$1,496,438

Total Exposure Fires

Total Fires

Carson City FD

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Fallon/Churchill VFD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Rescue Calls

All Others (331-381)

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

Call By Incident Type

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

FIRES

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

RESCUE CALLS

FALSE CALLS



0 0 0 0

1 1 0 1

21 19 0 22

22 20 0 23

60 58 0 60

6 6 0 6

87 85 0 87

0 0 0 0

1 1 0 1

0 0 0 0

1 1 0 1

44 44 0 44

45 45 0 45

391 347 0 394

0

03000

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

12 7 0 13

6 6 0 7

17 14 0 17

35 27 0 37

0 0 0 0

1,421 1,406 1 1,498

6 5 0 9

1,427 1,411 1 1,507

24 23 0 250

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Casualty Summary

1

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

15

14

1

0

3

8

0

Mutual Aid 
Received

5

0

44

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

2

0

2

1

80

77

3

0

2

1

0

Mutual Aid 
Given

1

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0.01%

Total Dollar Loss

$3,853,300

0

0.39%

0.00%

0.40%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.11%

0.01%

0.00%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.02%

0.00%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00%

0.01%

0.01%

Total Exposure Fires Total Fire Dollar Loss

$3,638,300

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Boulder City FD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS



354 353 1 356

133 132 0 149

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

55 55 0 55

55 55 0 55

2,028 2,001 2 2,129

0

03001

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

179 173 0 188

105 105 0 107

393 393 0 399

677 671 0 694

2 2 0 2

30,961 30,960 0 30,999

153 153 0 158

31,114 31,113 0 31,157

243 243 0 245

4,519 4,519 0 4,525

4,348 4,348 0 4,352

2 2 0 2

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

Casualty Summary

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

6

0

0

Mutual Aid 
Received

6

0

25

0

0

0

0

0

0

16

2

0

0

0

4

6

2

38

5

43

17

0

Mutual Aid 
Given

9

2

6

101

0

0

0

0

Total Dollar Loss

$8,128,100

0.00%

0.00%

0.10%

0.04%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1.21%

1.25%

0.07%

8.59%

0.04%

8.63%

0.19%

0.00%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.05%

0.03%

0.11%

0.02%

0.56%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00%

Total Exposure Fires Total Fire Dollar Loss

$8,128,100

Total Rescue Calls

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Henderson FD

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

TOTAL CALLS

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS



6 6 0 6

1,538 1,538 0 1,539

1,544 1,544 0 1,545

42,449 42,442 0 42,522

0

03002

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

385 324 4 512

157 151 4 173

1,145 1,130 5 1,211

1,687 1,605 13 1,896

9 9 0 9

29,737 29,152 127 31,131

174 173 0 177

29,911 29,325 127 31,308

263 260 0 283

1,502 1,480 9 1,549

4,119 4,027 25 4,443

19 19 0 19

16 16 0 16

0 0 0 0

24 24 0 24

856 852 1 856

880 876 1 880

38,406 37,617 175 40,403

Fire Service

Fire Service

1

0

0

0

3

1

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

4

0

0

0

0

Civilian

Civilian

33

0

1

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Casualty Summary

Casualty Summary

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

Mutual Aid 
Received

57

2

10

69

0

458

1

459

3

13

67

0

0

0

0

3

3

614

0

7

0

0

Mutual Aid 
Given

124

15

66

205

0

1,394

3

1,397

20

47

324

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,993

1

73

1

0

Total Dollar Loss

Total Dollar Loss

$5,300,774

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.11%

0.04%

0.32%

0.47%

0.00%

8.25%

0.05%

8.30%

0.07%

0.42%

1.14%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.01%

0.24%

0.24%

10.65%

0.43%

11.78%

0.43%

0.00%

$5,300,274

Total Fire Dollar Loss

Total Exposure Fires

Total Exposure Fires

Total Fire Dollar Loss

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Las Vegas Fire and Rescue

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

TOTAL CALLS

FALSE CALLS



4

03003

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

16 14 0 17

8 8 0 11

20 19 0 23

44 41 0 51

1 1 0 1

2,442 2,433 0 2,475

2 2 0 2

2,444 2,435 0 2,477

13 13 0 15

429 429 0 431

162 133 0 170

0 0 0 0

4 4 0 4

0 0 0 0

5 5 0 5

69 69 0 69

74 74 0 74

3,171 3,130 0 3,223

0

03004

0

0

0

0

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

28

5

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

Casualty Summary

Mutual Aid 
Received

2

0

1

3

0

9

0

9

0

0

29

0

0

0

0

0

0

41

Mutual Aid 
Given

1

3

3

7

0

33

0

33

2

2

8

0

0

0

0

0

0

52

Total Dollar Loss

$7,002,115

Total Dollar Loss

$4,407,700

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.01%

0.01%

0.00%

0.68%

0.00%

0.68%

0.00%

0.12%

0.04%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.02%

0.02%

0.88%

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$6,965,615

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$4,407,700

Total Exposure Fires

Total Exposure Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

North Las Vegas FD

Mesquite Fire Rescue

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

4

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0



Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

214 161 0 363

115 107 0 132

496 470 0 590

825 738 0 1,085

8 8 0 9

29,374 29,176 0 29,987

70 70 0 74

29,444 29,246 0 30,061

287 264 0 306

1,341 1,336 0 1,374

2,694 2,639 0 3,055

1 1 0 1

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

5 5 0 5

743 736 0 748

748 741 0 753

35,348 34,973 0 36,644

13

03005

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

2 2 0 2

0 0 0 0

6 6 0 6

8 8 0 8

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

Exposures

5

3

5

13

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

13

Exposures

0

0

0

0

Civilian

4

102

3

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

Casualty Summary

Mutual Aid 
Received

53

8

26

87

0

198

0

198

23

5

55

0

0

0

0

7

7

375

Mutual Aid 
Received

0

0

0

0

Mutual Aid 
Given

144

14

89

247

1

613

4

617

19

33

361

0

0

0

0

5

5

1,283

Mutual Aid 
Given

0

0

0

0

Total Dollar Loss

$29,435,490

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.06%

0.03%

0.14%

0.23%

0.00%

8.15%

0.02%

8.17%

0.08%

0.37%

0.75%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.21%

0.21%

9.81%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$29,342,988

Total Exposure Fires

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Mt. Charleston FPD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

9

Call By Incident Type

FIRES



1 1 0 1

10 8 0 10

0 0 0 0

10 8 0 10

1 1 0 1

5 5 0 5

6 5 0 6

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

4 4 0 4

4 4 0 4

35 32 0 35

0

03050

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

1,399 1,180 1 1,514

495 477 1 537

3,444 3,386 1 3,567

5,338 5,043 3 5,618

24 24 0 26

95,660 95,627 0 96,105

1,010 994 2 1,012

96,670 96,621 2 97,117

815 788 0 828

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

Exposures

8

11

1

20

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

Casualty Summary

Mutual Aid 
Received

218

17

57

292

0

33

14

47

27

0

2

0

2

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

Mutual Aid 
Given

107

31

122

260

2

445

2

447

13

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total Dollar Loss

$6,000

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.39%

0.14%

0.96%

1.48%

0.01%

26.54%

0.28%

26.82%

0.23%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.01%

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$6,000

Total Exposure Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Clark County FD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS



866 855 2 873

13,250 13,158 2 13,536

90 89 0 91

82 81 0 83

0 0 0 0

190 189 0 190

2,886 2,871 0 2,891

3,076 3,060 0 3,081

120,211 119,719 9 121,253

20

04050

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

31 22 0 34

15 15 0 17

55 45 0 67

101 82 0 118

1 1 0 2

4,642 4,619 0 4,765

14 14 0 18

4,656 4,633 0 4,783

107 104 0 108

1,555 1,555 0 1,572

385 380 0 477

3 3 0 3

1 1 0 2

0 0 0 0

Fire Service

8

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

20

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Civilian

75

0

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

Casualty Summary

9

90

1

1

0

1

15

16

483

Mutual Aid 
Received

9

0

10

19

0

23

0

23

3

0

5

0

0

0

7

285

1

1

0

0

5

5

1,021

Mutual Aid 
Given

3

2

12

17

1

123

4

127

1

17

92

0

1

0

Total Dollar Loss

$40,174,260

0.24%

3.68%

0.02%

0.02%

0.00%

0.05%

0.80%

0.85%

33.35%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.01%

0.00%

0.02%

0.03%

0.00%

1.29%

0.00%

1.29%

0.03%

0.43%

0.11%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$38,584,810

Total Exposure Fires

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

East Fork FPD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

17

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)



18 18 0 18

217 215 0 218

235 233 0 236

7,044 6,992 0 7,301

0

04100

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

11 10 0 19

1 1 0 2

7 7 0 11

19 18 0 32

0 0 0 0

1,060 1,046 0 1,092

101 100 1 113

1,161 1,146 1 1,205

53 52 0 53

141 141 0 180

289 283 0 358

0 0 0 0

3 3 0 3

0 0 0 0

3 3 0 3

407 404 2 408

410 407 2 411

2,076 2,050 3 2,242

Fire Service

5

10

0

0

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

Casualty Summary

Casualty Summary

0

2

2

52

Mutual Aid 
Received

1

0

0

1

0

14

0

14

1

0

6

0

0

0

0

1

1

23

0

1

1

257

Mutual Aid 
Given

8

1

4

13

0

32

12

44

0

39

69

0

0

0

0

1

1

166

Total Dollar Loss

$2,796,367

Total Dollar Loss

0.00%

0.06%

0.07%

1.95%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.01%

0.00%

0.29%

0.03%

0.32%

0.01%

0.04%

0.08%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.11%

0.11%

0.58%

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$2,796,367

Total Fire Dollar Loss

Total Exposure Fires

Total Exposure Fires

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Tahoe Douglas FPD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 



0

05000

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

7 7 0 7

7 7 0 8

22 22 0 23

36 36 0 38

0 0 0 0

254 251 0 263

10 10 0 10

264 261 0 273

11 11 0 11

26 26 0 26

33 33 0 35

0 0 0 0

6 5 1 6

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

21 21 0 21

21 21 0 21

397 393 1 410

0

05001 Elko FD

0

1

0

0

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

Casualty Summary

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

Mutual Aid 
Received

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

Mutual Aid 
Given

0

1

1

2

0

9

0

9

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

13

Total Dollar Loss

$2,200

Total Dollar Loss

$292,300

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.01%

0.01%

0.00%

0.07%

0.00%

0.07%

0.00%

0.01%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.01%

0.01%

0.11%

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$2,200

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$292,300

Total Exposure Fires

Total Exposure Fires

Carlin VFD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0



Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

12 12 0 19

8 8 0 13

43 42 0 50

63 62 0 82

3 3 0 3

2,088 2,084 0 2,127

8 8 0 8

2,096 2,092 0 2,135

54 54 0 55

76 76 0 76

233 233 0 240

2 2 0 2

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

7 7 0 7

142 142 0 144

149 149 0 151

2,676 2,671 0 2,744

0

05004

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

2 2 0 3

1 1 0 4

1 0 0 1

4 3 0 8

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

Casualty Summary

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

Mutual Aid 
Received

0

0

1

1

0

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

Mutual Aid 
Received

0

0

1

1

Mutual Aid 
Given

7

5

7

19

0

39

0

39

1

0

7

0

0

0

0

2

2

68

Mutual Aid 
Given

1

3

0

4

Total Dollar Loss

$21,900

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.01%

0.02%

0.00%

0.58%

0.00%

0.58%

0.01%

0.02%

0.06%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.04%

0.04%

0.74%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$21,900

Total Exposure Fires

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

West Wendover VFD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

FIRES



1 1 0 1

170 168 1 180

1 1 0 1

171 169 1 181

1 1 0 1

31 31 0 31

33 33 0 39

0 0 0 0

6 6 0 6

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

11 11 0 11

11 11 0 11

258 255 1 278

0

06052

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

3 3 0 4

3 2 0 3

1 1 0 1

7 6 0 8

1 1 0 1

53 53 0 54

2 2 0 2

55 55 0 56

6 6 0 6

Fire Service

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

Casualty Summary

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

Mutual Aid 
Received

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

10

0

10

0

0

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

20

Mutual Aid 
Given

1

0

Total Dollar Loss

$0

0

1

0

1

0

1

0

0.07%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.01%

0.00%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00%

0.05%

0.00%

0.05%

0.00%

0.01%

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$0

Total Exposure Fires

0.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Esmeralda County Fire District

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)



1 1 0 1

12 12 0 13

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

2 2 0 2

2 2 0 2

84 83 0 87

0

07000

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

1 1 0 1

2 2 0 2

14 14 0 14

17 17 0 17

0 0 0 0

10 10 0 10

0 0 0 0

10 10 0 10

1 1 0 1

0 0 0 0

6 6 0 6

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Fire Service

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Casualty Summary

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

Mutual Aid 
Received

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

Mutual Aid 
Given

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total Dollar Loss

$0

0

1

0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.02%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$0

Total Exposure Fires

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Eureka County FPD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)



0 0 0 0

1 1 0 1

1 1 0 1

35 35 0 35

0

08904

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

2 2 0 2

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 2

2 2 0 4

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1 0 1 1

1 0 1 1

0 0 0 0

1 0 1 1

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

5 2 3 7

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Casualty Summary

Casualty Summary

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Mutual Aid 
Received

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Mutual Aid 
Given

0

0

2

2

0

0

0

Total Dollar Loss

$0

Total Dollar Loss

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.01%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$0

Total Exposure Fires

Total Exposure Fires Total Fire Dollar Loss

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

McDermitt Fire Protection Dist

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 



0

10002

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

2 2 0 2

0 0 0 0

4 4 0 7

6 6 0 9

0 0 0 0

8 8 0 9

0 0 0 0

8 8 0 9

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1 1 0 1

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

15 15 0 19

0

10003

0

0

0

0

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

1

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

Casualty Summary

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Mutual Aid 
Received

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Mutual Aid 
Given

0

0

3

3

0

1

0

1

Total Dollar Loss

$160,000

Total Dollar Loss

$1,200

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total Exposure Fires

Total Exposure Fires

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$160,000

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$1,200

Caliente VFD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Pahranagat Valley VFD

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0



Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

4 4 0 4

0 0 0 2

6 6 0 8

10 10 0 14

0 0 0 0

13 13 0 30

0 0 0 0

13 13 0 30

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 4

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

23 23 0 48

0

10005

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

3 1 2 3

1 0 1 3

2 0 2 5

6 1 5 11

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

Casualty Summary

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

0

0

0

0

0

0

Mutual Aid 
Received

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Mutual Aid 
Received

0

0

0

0

2

3

5

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

25

Mutual Aid 
Given

Mutual Aid 
Given

0

2

2

4

0

17

0

17

0

Total Dollar Loss

$1,292,900

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.01%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Percent of 
Total Calls

Total Exposure Fires Total Fire Dollar Loss

$929,300

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Pioche VFD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS



0 0 0 0

65 0 65 83

0 0 0 0

65 0 65 83

0 0 0 0

2 0 2 2

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

73 1 72 96

0

10006

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

2 1 0 2

2 1 0 2

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 2

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 2

0 0 0 0

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Casualty Summary

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

0

0

0

Mutual Aid 
Received

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

23

Mutual Aid 
Given

0

0

0

0

0

18

0

18

0

0

0

Total Dollar Loss

$0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.02%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.02%

0.00%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total Exposure Fires Total Fire Dollar Loss

$0

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Lincoln County FPD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)



0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

2 1 0 4

0

11000

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

3 3 0 3

0 0 0 0

2 1 0 2

5 4 0 5

0 0 0 0

443 430 1 458

0 0 0 0

443 430 1 458

7 7 0 7

28 26 0 28

25 25 0 28

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Casualty Summary

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

0

0

0

0

Mutual Aid 
Received

0

0

1

1

0

12

0

12

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

15

0

15

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

Mutual Aid 
Given

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total Dollar Loss

$0

0.12%

0.00%

0.01%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.12%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total Exposure Fires Total Fire Dollar Loss

$0

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

North Lyon County FPD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)



1 1 0 1

37 36 0 39

38 37 0 40

546 529 1 566

0

11001

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

10 5 4 12

6 4 2 6

19 5 13 20

35 14 19 38

2 0 2 2

40 14 25 40

1 0 1 1

41 14 26 41

32 10 22 32

8 4 4 9

23 3 20 23

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

18 4 14 18

18 4 14 18

159 49 107 163

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Casualty Summary

Casualty Summary

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

1

0

1

2

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

1

16

Mutual Aid 
Received

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

20

Mutual Aid 
Given

2

0

1

3

0

0

Total Dollar Loss

$55,000

Total Dollar Loss

0.04%

0.01%

0.00%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.01%

0.15%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.01%

0.01%

0.00%

0.01%

0.00%

0.01%

0.00%

0.01%

Total Fire Dollar Loss

Total Exposure Fires

Total Exposure Fires

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$55,000

Total Incidents With 

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Mason Valley FPD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls



0

11050

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

24 17 0 24

26 24 0 27

24 21 0 28

74 62 0 79

1 1 0 1

3,336 3,331 0 3,402

3 3 0 3

3,339 3,334 0 3,405

79 78 0 79

149 147 0 163

289 287 0 336

1 1 0 1

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1 1 0 1

203 203 0 203

204 204 0 204

4,136 4,114 0 4,268

0

11100

0

0

0

0

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

Civilian

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

Casualty Summary

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

0

0

0

0

0

22

3

12

0

5

0

5

1

2

2

0

Mutual Aid 
Received

7

2

0

0

0

132

66

0

14

47

0

0

0

Mutual Aid 
Given

0

1

4

5

0

66

0

Total Dollar Loss

$2

Total Dollar Loss

$426,300

1.15%

0.04%

0.08%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.06%

0.06%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.01%

0.01%

0.01%

0.02%

0.00%

0.93%

0.00%

0.93%

0.02%

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$2

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$426,300

Total Exposure Fires

Total Exposure Fires

Central Lyon County FPD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Smith Valley FPD

0

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires



Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

3 2 0 5

0 0 0 0

25 23 0 27

28 25 0 32

0 0 0 0

112 111 0 113

1 1 0 1

113 112 0 114

0 0 0 0

23 23 0 23

27 27 0 28

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1 1 0 1

1 1 0 1

192 188 0 198

0

12050

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

1 0 0 1

0 0 0 0

1 0 1 1

2 0 1 2

0

0

0

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

Casualty Summary

0

0

0

0

0

4

Mutual Aid 
Received

1

0

0

1

3

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

Mutual Aid 
Received

1

0

2

0

0

6

Mutual Aid 
Given

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

Mutual Aid 
Given

2

0

2

4

0

1

0

Total Dollar Loss

$230,400

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.01%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.05%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.01%

0.01%

0.00%

0.03%

0.00%

0.03%

0.00%

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$230,400

Total Exposure Fires

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Mineral County FD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0



0 0 0 0

116 16 100 116

0 0 0 0

116 16 100 116

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1 0 1 1

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

119 16 102 119

0

13000

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

1 0 0 2

10 8 0 10

4 4 0 6

15 12 0 18

1 0 0 1

73 72 0 75

1 1 0 1

74 73 0 76

7 7 0 7

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

0

0

0

Casualty Summary

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

Mutual Aid 
Received

1

2

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Mutual Aid 
Given

1

0

2

3

0

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.03%

Percent of 
Total Calls

Total Dollar Loss

$25,000

0.00%

0.03%

0.00%

0.03%

0.00%

0.00%

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$25,000

0.00%

0.02%

0.00%

Total Exposure Fires

Total False Calls

Nye County FD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)



4 3 0 4

24 24 0 26

0 0 0 0

1 1 0 1

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

126 120 0 133

0

13004

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

67 60 1 68

40 39 0 41

126 123 0 129

233 222 1 238

3 2 1 3

673 617 11 691

124 112 7 125

797 729 18 816

47 46 0 47

950 947 3 954

225 224 1 235

3 3 0 3

15 15 0 15

0 0 0 0

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

Casualty Summary

0

0

0

0

0

6

Mutual Aid 
Received

6

1

3

10

0

45

5

50

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

10

0

0

0

0

0

7

Mutual Aid 
Given

1

1

3

5

0

18

1

19

0

2

0

0

0

0

Total Dollar Loss

$105,000

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.02%

0.01%

0.03%

0.06%

0.00%

0.19%

0.03%

0.22%

0.01%

0.26%

0.06%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.03%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

Total Exposure Fires Total Fire Dollar Loss

$105,000

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Pahrump Fire Rescue

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)



3 3 0 3

202 202 0 203

205 205 0 206

2,478 2,393 24 2,517

0

13005

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

2 2 0 2

1 1 0 1

5 5 0 6

8 8 0 9

2 2 0 2

59 59 0 59

8 7 0 8

67 66 0 67

2 2 0 2

13 12 0 13

7 7 0 7

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1 1 0 1

1 1 0 1

100 98 0 101

Fire Service

Fire Service

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

Civilian

Civilian

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Casualty Summary

Casualty Summary

Non-Fire Deaths

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

Mutual Aid 
Received

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

61

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

39

Mutual Aid 
Given

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

Total Dollar Loss

$1,649,605

Total Dollar Loss

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.02%

0.00%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.06%

0.06%

0.69%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

Total Exposure Fires

Total Exposure Fires

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$1,639,105

Total Fire Dollar Loss

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.03%

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Round Mountain/Hadley VFD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)



0

13006

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

1 0 0 4

3 1 0 3

8 6 0 8

12 7 0 15

1 0 0 1

97 4 0 142

1 1 0 2

98 5 0 144

9 5 0 11

17 13 0 21

19 19 0 20

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1 1 0 1

1 1 0 1

157 50 0 213

0

13007

0

0

0

0

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

Casualty Summary

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

0

0

0

0

0

107

2

5

1

93

0

93

4

4

0

0

Mutual Aid 
Received

1

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

56

Mutual Aid 
Given

3

0

0

3

0

45

1

46

2

4

1

Total Dollar Loss

$0

Total Dollar Loss

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.04%

$36,500

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.03%

0.00%

0.03%

0.00%

0.00%

0.01%

0.00%

Total Exposure Fires

Total Exposure Fires

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$0

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$36,500

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Tonopah VFD

Amargosa Valley VFD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)



Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

3 3 0 3

1 1 0 1

11 10 0 11

15 14 0 15

0 0 0 0

198 196 0 198

2 2 0 2

200 198 0 200

8 8 0 8

2 2 0 2

28 28 0 28

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

21 21 0 21

21 21 0 21

274 271 0 274

0

13900

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

0 0 0 0

1 1 0 1

10 10 0 10

11 11 0 11

0

0

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

Casualty Summary

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

0

0

3

Mutual Aid 
Received

0

0

0

0

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Mutual Aid 
Received

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

Mutual Aid 
Given

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Mutual Aid 
Given

0

0

0

0

Total Dollar Loss

$0

0.01%

0.01%

0.08%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.05%

0.00%

0.06%

0.00%

0.00%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$0

Total Exposure Fires

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

NNSS Fire & Rescue

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)



1 1 0 1

84 79 3 115

6 6 0 7

90 85 3 122

5 5 0 5

37 37 0 37

5 5 0 6

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

1 1 0 1

71 71 0 71

72 72 0 72

221 216 3 254

0

15050

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

12 0 9 21

4 0 4 13

19 0 18 44

35 0 31 78

0 0 0 0

741 0 719 899

7 0 7 8

748 0 726 907

23 0 22 25

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

Civilian

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Casualty Summary

1

0

0

2

Mutual Aid 
Received

3

0

1

4

0

22

0

22

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

2

0

0

33

Mutual Aid 
Given

9

9

25

43

0

158

1

159

0

31

1

Total Dollar Loss

$8,200

32

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0.01%

0.02%

0.02%

0.06%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.01%

0.01%

0.00%

0.21%

0.00%

0.21%

0.00%

0.02%

0.00%

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$8,200

0.02%

0.00%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total Exposure Fires

Total False Calls

Storey County FD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS



151 0 149 160

110 0 103 176

2 0 2 2

7 0 7 7

0 0 0 0

5 0 5 5

94 0 94 99

99 0 99 104

1,175 0 1,139 1,459

0

16001

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

220 207 0 251

102 100 0 111

918 892 6 1,016

1,240 1,199 6 1,378

16 16 0 16

28,773 28,600 28 29,507

178 169 0 182

28,951 28,769 28 29,689

564 551 0 588

1,555 1,540 1 1,602

20,080 16,972 6 20,701

9 9 0 9

31 31 0 31

0 0 0 0

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

Casualty Summary

14

3,102

0

0

0

36

Mutual Aid 
Received

13

2

20

35

0

145

9

154

13

2

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

47

621

0

0

0

284

Mutual Aid 
Given

31

9

98

138

0

734

4

738

24

9

66

0

0

0

0

5

5

Total Dollar Loss

$504,200

0.43%

5.57%

0.00%

0.01%

0.00%

0.33%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.06%

0.03%

0.25%

0.34%

0.00%

7.98%

0.05%

8.03%

0.16%

0.04%

0.03%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.03%

0.03%

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$504,200

Total Exposure Fires

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Reno FD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS



71 71 0 72

2,429 2,404 0 2,480

2,500 2,475 0 2,552

54,946 51,562 41 56,566

0

16002

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

93 85 0 100

27 27 0 30

155 148 0 171

275 260 0 301

3 3 0 3

9,620 9,611 0 9,758

67 66 0 67

9,687 9,677 0 9,825

246 244 0 252

789 788 0 807

4,264 4,252 0 4,508

0 0 0 1

1 1 0 1

0 0 0 0

5 5 0 5

531 531 0 536

536 536 0 541

15,801 15,761 0 16,239

Fire Service

Fire Service

11

51

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

1

0

0

1

Civilian

Civilian

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

Casualty Summary

Casualty Summary

12

0

0

0

0

0

0

40

Mutual Aid 
Received

8

0

7

15

0

9

1

10

2

1

0

25

25

3,343

244

1

0

0

0

5

5

437

Mutual Aid 
Given

6

3

16

25

0

138

0

138

6

18

1

51

52

1,620

Total Dollar Loss

$5,835,790

Total Dollar Loss

1.18%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.15%

0.15%

4.38%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.03%

0.01%

0.04%

0.08%

0.00%

2.67%

0.02%

2.69%

0.07%

0.22%

0.02%

0.67%

0.69%

15.24%

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$5,831,610

Total Fire Dollar Loss

Total Exposure Fires

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Total Exposure Fires

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Sparks FD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0



1

16050

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0

60 60 0 60

0 0 0 0

60 60 0 60

10 10 0 10

1 1 0 1

7 6 0 7

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

2 2 0 2

2 2 0 2

80 79 0 81

0

16051

10

13

0

0

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

5

0

1

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

Non-Fire Deaths

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Casualty Summary

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

Mutual Aid 
Received

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Mutual Aid 
Given

Total Dollar Loss

$2,354,715

Total Dollar Loss

$0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.02%

0.00%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Percent of 
Total Calls

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$2,353,715

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$0

Reno Airport Authority FD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

North Lake Tahoe FPD

Total Exposure Fires

Total Exposure Fires

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

1

Call By Incident Type



Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

8 7 0 11

2 2 0 2

9 9 0 21

19 18 0 34

0 0 0 0

977 966 3 1,028

14 13 0 18

991 979 3 1,046

85 85 0 96

114 111 1 129

188 187 0 243

12 12 0 12

10 7 3 17

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

251 248 0 267

251 248 0 267

1,670 1,647 7 1,844

0

16104

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

53 30 0 81

46 36 0 57

121 89 5 185

220 155 5 323

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

Casualty Summary

60

0

0

0

3

3

16

Mutual Aid 
Received

23

10

27

0

1

0

8

1

9

0

2

1

0

Mutual Aid 
Received

1

0

103

7

0

0

16

16

174

Mutual Aid 
Given

28

11

64

12

15

0

51

4

55

11

15

55

0

Mutual Aid 
Given

3

0

Total Dollar Loss

$646,500

0.06%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.07%

0.07%

0.46%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.01%

0.01%

0.03%

0.00%

0.01%

0.00%

0.27%

0.00%

0.27%

0.02%

0.03%

0.05%

0.00%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$646,500

Total Exposure Fires

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Truckee Meadows FPD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Call By Incident Type

FIRES



7 5 0 7

6,134 5,146 207 8,432

51 44 0 62

6,185 5,190 207 8,494

165 134 5 210

487 410 12 653

2,811 1,583 82 7,148

5 5 0 6

2 1 0 2

0 0 0 0

1 0 0 2

325 256 9 484

326 256 9 486

10,208 7,739 320 17,329

0

16105

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

0 0 0 1

5 0 0 6

13 7 0 13

18 7 0 20

0 0 0 0

316 270 0 369

4 3 0 6

320 273 0 375

7 4 0 7

0

0

0

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

Casualty Summary

0

46

1

47

3

1

0

1

60

61

2,149

Mutual Aid 
Received

0

5

6

11

2

781

7

788

26

65

1,146

0

0

53

2

55

0

0

0

1

159

160

7,121

Mutual Aid 
Given

1

1

0

2

0

2,298

11

2,309

45

166

4,337

1

Total Dollar Loss

$2,654,847

0.00%

0.09%

0.00%

0.09%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.09%

0.09%

2.83%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1.70%

0.01%

1.72%

0.05%

0.14%

0.78%

0.00%

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$2,654,347

Total Exposure Fires

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

PLFR/EMS Sta 243

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)



30 30 0 41

111 78 0 143

1 1 0 1

3 3 0 3

0 0 0 0

2 2 0 2

15 12 0 17

17 14 0 19

507 410 0 609

0

17000

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

5 4 0 8

1 1 0 5

5 5 0 10

11 10 0 23

0 0 0 0

822 822 0 1,110

1 1 0 2

823 823 0 1,112

12 12 0 16

30 30 0 42

20 19 0 83

0 0 0 0

5 5 0 8

0 0 0 0

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Civilian

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

3

3

97

Mutual Aid 
Received

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

Casualty Summary

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

33

0

0

288

1

289

4

12

63

0

3

0

11

32

0

0

Total Dollar Loss

0.23%

0.00%

0.01%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.14%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.23%

0.00%

$268,880

0

0

2

2

102

Mutual Aid 
Given

3

4

5

12

0

0.01%

0.03%

0.00%

0.00%

$143,205

Total Fire Dollar LossTotal Exposure Fires

City of Ely FD

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)



0 0 0 0

5 5 0 8

5 5 0 8

906 904 0 1,292

0

17001

Frequency
Mutual Aid 

None
Other Aid 

Given
Total 

Incidents

2 1 0 3

1 0 0 1

1 1 0 2

4 2 0 6

0 0 0 0

62 28 1 65

3 2 0 3

65 30 1 68

1 0 0 1

1 0 0 1

6 6 0 6

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

77 38 1 82

Fire Service

Fire Service

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Exposures

Civilian

Civilian

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invalid Aid 
Flag

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Casualty Summary

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

38

0

2

Mutual Aid 
Received

1

1

0

2

0

33

1

34

1

Casualty Summary

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

0

3

3

386

Mutual Aid 
Given

1

0

1

2

0

3

0

3

Total Dollar Loss

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.02%

0.00%

0.25%

Percent of 
Total Calls

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.02%

0.00%

0.02%

0.00%

Total Dollar Loss

$32,000

0

0.00%

0.00%

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$32,000

Total Fire Dollar Loss

Total Exposure Fires

Total Exposure Fires

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

Malicious Calls (710-715, 751)

Other False Calls (700, 721-746)

Total False Calls

White Pine County Station #1

Building Fires (110-118, 120-123)

Vehicle Fires (130-138)

Other Fires (100, 140-173)

Total Fires

Emergency Medical Treatment (300-323)

Unknown Incident Type (UUU)

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 

FALSE CALLS

TOTAL CALLS

Total Incidents With 
Exposure Fires

0

Call By Incident Type

FIRES

Pressure Ruptures, Explosion, Overheat (200-251)

RESCUE CALLS

Hazardous Condition Calls (400-482)

Service Calls (500-571)

Good Intent Calls (600-671)

Severe Weather or National Disaster Calls (800-815)

Special Incident Calls (900-911)

All Others (331-381)

Total Rescue Calls



0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Fire Related Injuries

Non-Fire Injuries

Fire Related Deaths

Non-Fire Deaths

Total Dollar Loss

$9,000

Total Fire Dollar Loss

$9,000

Total Exposure Fires
Total Incidents With 

Exposure Fires

0


